
Super/ClassiX Endurance Championship 2020 –  
Tabelle nach 3 von 3 Läufen 

 

	
   	
  
Lauf	
  1	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Lauf	
  2	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Lauf	
  3	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Gesamt	
  

ClassiX	
  	
  1	
   Silent	
  Hektik	
  Racing	
   35	
   35	
   37,5	
   107,5	
  
2	
   Dream	
  Team	
  Hamburg	
   18,2	
   28	
   30	
   76,2	
  
3	
   Polpetta	
  Racing	
   28	
   18,2	
   24	
   70,2	
  
4	
   Low	
  Tec	
   22,4	
   22,4	
   19,5	
   64,3	
  
5	
   Scuderia	
  Agricoltore	
   NS	
   NS	
   16,5	
   16,5	
  

	
  Big	
  Classix	
  1	
   ACR-­‐Family-­‐Team	
   NS	
   30	
   28	
   58	
  
2	
   Flying	
  Hermans	
   NS	
   37,5	
   NS	
   37,5	
  
3	
   Semtex	
   NS	
   DQ	
   35	
   35	
  
4	
   Skusa	
  Racing	
  Team	
   NS	
   24	
   NS	
   24	
  
5	
   TT-­‐Racing	
   NS	
   NS	
   22,4	
   22,4	
  
6	
   Innere	
  Ruhe	
   NS	
   19,5	
   NS	
   19,5	
  
7	
   Projekt-­‐34.de	
   NS	
   NS	
   NF	
   0	
  

TT	
  Open	
  1	
   MIG	
  Racing	
  Team	
   30	
   25	
   30	
   85	
  
2	
   ACR	
  1	
   NS	
   NS	
   37,5	
   37,5	
  
3	
   Back	
  on	
  Track	
   24	
   NS	
   NS	
   24	
  
3	
   Wellbrock	
  &	
  Co	
   NS	
   NS	
   24	
   24	
  
5	
   S	
  &	
  S	
  Racing	
  Team	
   NS	
   NS	
   19,5	
   19,5	
  
6	
   Spätzünder	
   NS	
   NS	
   16,5	
   16,5	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  TT	
  F1	
  	
  1	
   Preuss	
  Racing	
  Team	
   32,5	
   40	
   DNF	
   72,5	
  
2	
   OWL	
  Racing	
   20,8	
   17,6	
   NS	
   38,4	
  
3	
   Bushmils	
  Racing	
  Team	
   NS	
   32	
   NS	
   32	
  
4	
   ACR	
  888	
   26	
   NS	
   NS	
   26	
  
5	
   Warpspeed	
  Racing	
   NS	
   25,6	
   NS	
   25,6	
  
6	
   Rus	
  Tony	
  Classicracing	
   NS	
   20,8	
   NS	
   20,8	
  

TT	
  F2	
  	
  	
  1	
   B	
  &	
  G	
  Endurance	
   NS	
   NS	
   35	
   35	
  
2	
   Die	
  öhligen	
  Butterbrote	
   30	
   NS	
   NS	
   30	
  
3	
   Speedcat	
   NS	
   NS	
   28	
   28	
  
4	
   J.P.-­‐T.	
  Racing	
  Team	
   NS	
   NS	
   22,4	
   22,4	
  
5	
   R	
  &	
  R	
  Racing	
   NS	
   NS	
   18,2	
   18,2	
  

TT	
  F3	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
   GdB	
  80	
   42,5	
   47,5	
   47,5	
   137,5	
  
2	
   Cool	
  Racing	
   34	
   38	
   24,7	
   96,7	
  
3	
   used	
  Italien	
  Parts	
   18,7	
   30,4	
   30,4	
   79,5	
  
4	
   Scuderia	
  Espresso	
   17	
   24,7	
   20,9	
   62,6	
  
5	
   Tip	
  Top	
  Endurance	
   15,3	
   15,2	
   17,1	
   47,6	
  
6	
   Classic	
  Racing	
  OWL	
   27,2	
   19	
   DNF	
   46,2	
  
7	
   IAL	
  Racing	
  Team	
   NS	
   20,9	
   19	
   39,9	
  
8	
   Ducati	
  Melle	
   NS	
   NS	
   38	
   38	
  
9	
   Buffn	
  König	
   22,1	
   NS	
   NS	
   22,1	
  

10	
   JJ	
  Endurance	
   NS	
   5,7	
   13,3	
   19	
  
11	
   Avanti	
  Dilettanti	
   NS	
   17,1	
   NS	
   17,1	
  
12	
   Wombarg	
   NS	
   NS	
   15,2	
   15,2	
  
13	
   Tip	
  Top	
  Endurance	
  2	
   NS	
   13,3	
   NS	
   13,3	
  
14	
   Jo	
  &	
  Bewi	
  Racing	
   NS	
   11,4	
   DNF	
   11,4	
  
15	
   Zeugen	
  Bimotas	
   NS	
   NS	
   11,4	
   11,4	
  
16	
   Ducati	
  Classic	
  Club	
  Belgium	
   NS	
   9,5	
   NS	
   9,5	
  
17	
   Agricoltore	
   NS	
   7,6	
   NS	
   7,6	
  

 

                              


